RELIABLE | PRECISE | COMPACT
THE COUPLING.RW-COUPLINGS.COM
PRECISION COUPLINGS
EXACT AND BACKLASH FREE FOR PRECISION SERVO AND STEPPER DRIVE APPLICATIONS.
R+W_Produktkatalog_Aufl3_BK_MK_Teil1_EN.indd   1 23.10.14   14:00
22
WHO WE ARE.
ABOVE ALL R+W IS:

ZWR 321 1,530 6,632 11,810 20,230 65,340
All data subject to change without notice.
ORDERING EXAMPLE EZV 20 1200 A 24 19.05 XX
Model
Special designation only
(e.g. special bore
tolerance).
Size
Collapsed length
Elastomer insert type
Bore D1 H7
Bore D2 H7
For custom features place an XX at the end of the part number and describe the special requirements (e.g. EZV / 20 / 1200 / A / 24 / 19.05 / XX; XX=anodized aluminum)
R+W_Produktkatalog_Aufl3_ZA_Teil4_EN.indd   123 23.10.14   13:53
AT
EX
 C
ER
TI
FI
ED
CO
U
PL
IN
G
S
133RW-COUPLINGS.COMRW-COUPLINGS.COM
FOR USE IN
HAZARDOUS AREAS
ATEX
R+W_Produktkatalog_Aufl3_LP_Teil5_EN.indd   133 23.10.14   13:54
134 All data subject to change without notice.
FOR USE IN HAZARDOUS AREAS
PRECISION COUPLINGSATEX
MARKING EXAMPLE
Based on the ATEX markings the product can be certified for suitability under certain conditions.
II 2G c IIA T6 X
II 2D c           85°C X
Equipment
group
Category Protection type Explosion group / temperature class /
maximum surface temperature
Additional features
Equipment group Approval type
I approved for underground operation
II approved for all other applications
Category Approved
for zone
Zone description
1G 0 Area in which an explosive atmosphere consisting of a mixture of air and flammable gases, vapors,
or mists, is present continuously, frequently, or for long periods of time.
2G 1 Area in which the potential exists for an explosive mixture of air and flammable gases, vapors,
or mists to occur.
3G 2 Area in which the potential for an explosive mixture of air and flammable gases, vapors, or mists to occur
is unlikely and only for a brief duration.
1D 20 Area with the same conditions as zone 0, with powder or dust.
2D 21 Area with the same conditions as zone 1, with powder or dust.
3D 22 Area with the same conditions as zone 2, with powder or dust.
Protection type Definition
c Design safety level: ignition hazard is avoided by the product design.
Example classification by occurring gases, mists and vapors according to temperature class and explosion group
Explosion group / tem-
perature class / maximum
surface temperature
IIA IIB
(includes IIA)
IIC
(includes IIA + IIB)
T1 / 450°C acetone, ammonia, methane... natural gas hydrogen
T2 / 300°C ethyl alcohol, butane, cyclohexane... ethylene, ethylene oxide ethyne (acetylene)
T3 / 200°C gasoline, diesel fuel, fuel oil... ethylene glycol, hydrogen sulfide
T4 / 135°C acetaldehyde ethyl ether